A IEANIISNA

Bicycle Advisory Committee
2100 Clarendon Boulevard, Arlington, VA 22201

Time

7:00pm
7:10pm
7:45pm
8:00pm

8:15pm

8:50pm
9:00pm

Item

Call to Order; Introductions

VA-237 Fairfax Drive/10th Street North

BAC input on Public Open Spaces Master Plan
Updates: Projects; Parks; BikeArlington; Bike Element
BAC Priorities: 2018-2020

Public Comment/New Business

Adjourn

Leader
Gillian
Staff
Elizabeth
Staff
Gillian




