

Bicycle Advisory Committee 2100 Clarendon Boulevard, Arlington, VA 22201

December 3, 2018 | 7:00 pm

Time	Item	Leader
7:00pm	Call to Order; Introductions	Gillian
7:10pm	VA-237 Fairfax Drive/10th Street North	Staff
7:45pm	BAC input on Public Open Spaces Master Plan	Elizabeth
8:00pm	Updates: Projects; Parks; BikeArlington; Bike Element	Staff
8:15pm	BAC Priorities: 2018-2020	Gillian
8:50pm	Public Comment/New Business	
9:00pm	Adjourn	